

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.503/2018

POULOMI PAVINI SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhavi Divan, ASG
Mr. Parthvi K. Goswami, Adv.
Ms. Chyinmayee Chandra, Adv.
Ms. Vaishali, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. A. Tewari, Adv.
Ms. Eliza Bar, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Dr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Aswathi M.K., AOR

Mr. A.N. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. Santosh Salvador Rebello, Adv.
Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, AOR

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Ms. Pratishtha Vij, Adv.
Mrs. Bihu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Krishna, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Aparajeeta Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Kharlyngdoh, Adv.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR

Mr. Raghvendra Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/s. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. S. Partha Sarathi, Adv.
Mr. S. Raja Rajeshwaran, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Kabir Shankar Bose, Adv.
Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR
Ms. Umme Salma, Adv.

Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Prastut Dalvi, Adv.
Ms. Dimple Nagpal, Adv.
Mr. Naveen, Adv.
M/s. Plr Chambers And Co.

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, AOR

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR

Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Ms. Mahima C. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. S. Manuraj, Adv.

Ms. Deepannrita Priyanka, Adv.

Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.
Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
Ms. Arshiya Ghose, Adv.

Mr. Tapes Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal in the month of
November, 2019.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master